DATES FOR 2015.
Sun 4th Jan

Winter League Dressage at Maelor Equestrian Centre Hope. F&D

Sat 10th Jan
 
Winter League SJ Northop College.



  F&D

Sun 18th Jan
 
Triathlon at Mold





  Area 
Sun 18h Jan 

Winter League Dressage at Somerford


  EC
Sun 25th Jan

Winter League SJ





Aberconwy

Sun 1st Feb

Winter League SJ





  CHS

Wed 18th Feb

Winter League SJ Northop




  WYL

Sun 22nd Feb

Winter League Dressage. Llanymynech


Tanatside

Sat 28th Feb

Triathlon Qualifier. Alsager

Sun 8th Mar

Arena Eventing. Forest Gate Farm. Norley


CHN

Sat 14th Mar

Winter League SJ Final & Dengie . Somerford

CHN

Sun 15th Mar

International Triathlon Championships. Milton Keynes.

Fri 3rd April

Dengie SJ Final. Moreton Morrell

Sat 4th April

Dengie Dressage Final. Moreton Morrell

Sun 5th April

Mounted Games Friendly. Radnor/Somerford

EC

Sat 2nd May

ODE & Tetrathlon. Smallwood



CHN

Sun 17th May

Hunter Trial Plas Uchaf. Conway.



Aberconwy

Sat 6th June

Beginners ODE & Tetrathlon. Smallwood


CHN

Sun 7th June

Area 5 Mounted Games. Venue TBC



F&D

Sat 13th June

ODE







Tanatside

Sat 27th June

Area 5 Dressage.





CHN

Sun 4th July

Area 5 Eventing at Somerford

Sat & Sun 11th & 12th July Area 5 Tetrathlon

Mon 13th – Thurs 16th July. Area 16+ Camp at Somerford

Fri 14th – Sun 16th Aug Tetrathlon Championships

Fri 21st – Tues 25th Aug PC Championships at Cholmondeley Castle

Sat 12th 7 Sun 13th Sep Hunter Trials & Tetrathlon at Plas Dolben.


F&D

Sun 20th Sep

Winter League SJ





Anglesey

Sun 11th Oct

Winter League SJ





EC

Sun 18th Oct

Winter League SJ 





Gwynedd

Sat 7th Nov

Winter League SJ TBC





Tanatside & B&D
